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200 Freestyle Relay LCM, Female: 8 & Under

Rank Time
1

1

Team Name

Quicksilver
Swimming

1

2:
3.
4

Athletes

LSC
PC

Meet



200 Medley Relay LCM, Female: 8 & Under
Rank Time Team Name Athletes LSC Meet

1 3:02.64 Quicksilver  1: Nguyen, Mia (8) PC 2015 PC QSS-PEAK-
Swimming 2: Cui, Kyra (8) WEST SUMMER TRI-MEET

3: Boeun, Sophie (8)
4: Applebaum, Sarah (7)



